
LOT 10 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D
UNIT 1. 

RIVERA JAMES/RIVERA ANN MARIE
269 SW ALPHALPHA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-110

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

11515.010 1.00/

269 SW ALFALFA AVE, LAKE CITY
05/09/2024 MLU

12/10/2021 JB 4.02 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
11,200
40,000
51,200
12,915
38,285

0
38,285
51,200

0

51,200

1101/2384 11/08/2006 WD Q V 04 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHESTER STOKES JR

JAMES RIVERA & ANN 

0786/0094 9/07/1993 AG U V 13 11,995

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHESTER STOKES JR

JAMES RIVERA
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40802 TR/TRAILER 0 10/27/2020

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


